
No NIU NHat

1 458695 71, c
2 458747 7f. r;
3 461565 76
4 461588 77,f
5 461589 76.£

~

6 511886 73
7 512209

~J
8 512261 ~.r
9 512286 7b
10 512309 7'.(
11 512350 <61.~
12 512633 7(J
13 512788 75
14 513516 go
15 513677 <33
16 513790 it.~
17 514118 72.~
18 514204 7Z.~
19 514232 7S:-. ~
20 514534 8Y
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Hukum (4.00 SKS)
A, V.1.1, 72/72
09-10-2023 10:80-11:40
Prof. Dr. Tata Wijayanta,
S.H., M.Hum.

NO Kursl NIM/Nama Paraf Nltat.

1 1 20/458695/HK/22427 eu; 71, r;.ARDIAN DWI SAPUTRA

2 2 20/458747/HK/22479
~ 77~MUHRAZAQ FARIK

3 3 20/461565/HK/22583
~f" 7.6LAllA ALFINA ..

4 4 20/461588/HK/22606
~ 77·'NISFU AMALIA

5 5 20/461589/HK/22607 IH 7G.rNUR FAJRIYANA K

6 6 23/511886/HK/23512 ;t, 73MUHAMMAD ILHAH W

7 7 23/512209/HK/23522 f.2tNrw,/ <01MUHAMMAD DHEREN 5

8 8 23/512261/HK/23524 J§P 7/6 ,S'KEISHA ZEFANYA R

9 9 23/512286/HK/23526 4-/ 711RATNADEWI GASTIASIH

10 10 23/5123e9/HK/23528
~ "Jr. $"MARCELLA PUTERI W

11 11 23/512358/HK/23530
~ 9.~VITO MARCELO WIJAYA

12 12 23/S12633/HK/23540
~ 7qLUSI AMALIA

13 13 23/512788/HK/23S47 PY7Y-. 13>SRI JUWITA ARISANTI

14 14 23/513516/HK/23557 ~w- 20HARSANTI PUTRI R

15 15 23/513677/HK/23567 J:~ S3FEBIfLA ADISTYANI

16 16 23/513790/HK/23569 C;r- 7~.~ANARGYA NAURA QALBI

17 17 23/514118/HK/23576 J::JIj
~

72.SAMANDA NAURAH

18 18 23/514204/HK/23578 W 72.~RATU SARIFAH JAINAB

19 19 23/514232/HK/23579 ~- 7r.. C;ALMAIDAH YUSTISIA

20 20 23/514534/HK/23590
~. 8lfCUT SITI ..UTIA A
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No NIU Nnat
21 514812 gl
22 515156 81
23 515575 77
24 515695 06.C;
25 515744 ~.£
26 515954 7g.~
27 515984 73. C;
28 516558 7CJ
29 516585 7(
30 516721 ~O
31 516730 72
32 516797 gl.~
33 516831 <gq
34 516846 TS.~
35 516892 X
36 516895 ~(
37 517El22 76.C;
38 517(i)38 1). ~
39 517086 12.b
40 517133 10

NILAI UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2024
HKSHK212105 Pengantar Ilmu
Hukum (4.00 SKS)
A, V.1.1, 72/72
09-10-2023 10:00-11:40
Prof. Dr. Tata Wtjayanta,
S.H., M.Hum.

No Kurs1.. NIM/Nama Paraf Nnal
21 21 23/514812/HK/23595

~~ 8'1BONDAN GANDHINI P

22 22 23/515156/HK/23598
~ 81DINI MEIANA MAHARANI

23 23 23/515575/HK/23604
~ 77KARTlKA VASA HARDANA ..,

24 24 23/515695/HK/23607 (~~Jdl 66,sZAHRATUL HAYATI T r.... "
25 25 23/515744/HK/23609

~ 61>.SREVANZA REKVI A

26 26 23/515954/HK/23611 C\ (; 7g.~SHAKlLA ELSAFITRI

27 27 23/515984/HK/23612 tJi; l' 73,~JULIA FADIA

28 28 23/516558/HK/23616 r:dJJJi .~~ 1qRAHMA FITRI N -,'f
29 29 23/5I6585/HK/23620

~ 71DEVINA ELEN FEBRIANI

30 30 23/516721/HK/23629 14 soHUGO KARLO SIHOTANG

31 31 23/5I6730/HK/23631
~

72-GABRIELA DIVYA P

32 32 23/516797/HK/23634
~

13r.SSELVIA FIDA ZALFA

33 33 23/516831/HK/23637
~ 8LfVANYA REGINA KAYLA B

34 34 23/516846/HK/23639 AM_ tcsPRAKESTI DYAH M

35 35 23/516892/HK/23647 )(LIVIA'HANI SAPUTRI

36 36 23/516895/HK/23648 'pI/( ~IKHAIRADHITA AZURAT

37 37 23/517022/HK/23653 ~. 76,r;SRIHEGA NURMAYA Y

38 38 23/517038/HK/23655
~ 7D.'NATHAN RADOT ZUDIKA P

39 39 23/517086/HK/23660 III· 72.C; ~NADlRA RATMA FELICIA

40 40 23/517133/HK/23665 $),1), 70AQILA - SYARIEF It
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No NIU NHal

41 517161 70
42 517166 n.c;
43 517190 6Lf
44 517391 68
45 517455 Gg.§
46 517653 Sf
47 51780B 82.~
48 518012 b~
49 518049 91
50 519094 F.r;
51 519115 b1.~
52 519663 (g1;
53 519746 t08
54 519759 70
55 520264 ((;9.'
56 520265 1~
57 520468 :rtf!
58 520512 7~
59 520664 76·r
60 520934 a

NILAI UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2024
HKSHK212105 Pengantar I\mu
Hukum (4.00 SKS)
A, V.1.1, 72/72
09-10-2023 10:80-11:40
Prof. Dr. lata Wljayanta,
S.H., H.Hum.

No Kursi. NIH/Nama Paraf NHai.

41 41 23/517161/HK/23666
~ 70WAHYU FAJAR NUR R

42 42 23/517166/HK/23667
~ ~.~SALSABILA HAYLA P

43 43 23/517190/HK/23670 Y;; ~LIH. URFA FAVIAN FlKAR

44 44 23/517391/HK/23680 }l,.o 68BIMA BAIHAQI (ANORA

45 45 23/517455/HK/23683 Ij~r {fJ.~RADEN RORO AILSA N

46 46 23/517653/HK/23689 »: gSZEA ALIMA CIRSA

47 47 23/517808/HK/23700 -&-t &Z.~RIZQI AMANAH DWI S

48 48 23/518012/HK/23711
~ 6b8IMO SADYA NUlIRTA

49 49 23/518049/HK/23714 I/)- 9(KEYNESHA AZIZA H

50 50 23/519094/HK/23738 - 7llNAILA EDGINA ~
51 51 23/519115/HK/23739

~ ~?'.'SAJJAD AHMAD B

52 52 23/519663/HK/23747
~ h<6ADRIAN PRATAMA N

53 53 23/519746/HK/23751
~p: (9(6'

MUHAMMAD II1AHM

54 54 23/519759/HK/23752 /.;JJ. 7DSAGITIO ANTHONI 5

55 55 23/520264/HK/23773
~ 69.&YUMA'PUTRA BANGSA

56 56 23/520265/HK/23774
~ 7r,KINANTHI PRAJNA P

57 57 23/52046B/HK/23786 rt 7Lf·~JOY CHRISTIAN ELlA l

58 58 23/520512/HK/23793 ce- 73HI MADE AVU WIDIA M

59 S9 23/520664/HK/23800
~

76.CJANISE SWAPUTRI M

60 60 23/520934/HK/23809 s: 63KENT ABIHAEL D
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Mata Ku\iah HKSHK212105 Pengantar Ilmu Hukum (4.00 SKS)
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UNIVERSITAS GADJAH HADA
FAKULTAS HUKUH



Pengawas

NO NIU NUat

61 520964
~

62 521173 19
63 521188 69
64 521491 ss.s
65 521494 7r.~
66 521512 <32.~
67 522008 71
68 522327 70.r
69 522349 X
70 523003 7~
71 523150 6g
72 523198 ~.t

Dosen I.t@__~_ ~fJ C
~

1.
2. -------------------

NILAI UTS
Semester Gasal 2023/2024
HKSHK212105 Pengantar Ilmu
Hukum (4.00 SKS)
A, V.1.1, 72/72
99-10-2023 18:99-11:40
Prof. Dr. Tata Wljayanta,
S.H., M.Hum.

_________ S._________4._________3.1. 2.

Pengawas

2. Dr. Rlkardo Slmarmata, S.H.

No Kurst. NIM/Nama Paraf NUat

61 61 23/520964/HK/2381~
~~ 89BIKRY FATHONAH

62 62 23/521113/HK/23816
~~ 7gFARAH AINUNNISA N

63 63 23/S21188/HK/23811 ~ 6gSHAFIYAT JADWA f ~'-'

64 64 23/S21491/HK/2382S
~ 05.;MUHAMMAD FARIS A

65 65 23/521494/HK/23826 ~. t:,RADEN RORO NASHWA N

66 66 23/521512/HK/23827 W ~1.'GEACINTA B

67 61 23/522008/HK/23848 '~ 77WILSON ANTORO

68 68 23/522327/HK/23859 /Ii' 1-0DANUJA RAFI K

69 69 23/522349/HK/23860 »: XNAOMI GABY PUTRI S

10 10 23/523003/HK/23815 (Xp' 9&AGNES DEWITA LESTARI

71 71 23/5231S0/HK/23876 ~ b9NAVIA SHOFINAIM

72 72 23/S23198/HK/23817 # :rO.~ABYAN HAQ A ..-..::::
Dosen S1?~ .rJrtXi1. Prof. Dr. Tata Wijayanta, S.H., M.Hum. OF
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Semester Gasal 2023/2024

Mata Kullah HKSHK212105 Pengantar Ilmu Hukum (4.00 SKS)
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